

Avanti Feeds Limited
 CIN: L12014MH1903PLC05779
 Registered Office: Flat No. 103, Ground Floor, R Square, Park Road, Vadgaonpada, Vadgaonpada - 411003, Maharashtra
 Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-8/6, Sanyogpally - 500026, TS. India. Tel: 040-2321026/61, e-mail: investor@avantifeeds.com, Website: www.avantifeeds.com

NOTICE
 NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certificates of Face Value of ₹ 1/- each of the Company as per details given hereunder have been found **LOST/MISPLACED** and **NO OBJECTION** is received within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice, we shall declare to take necessary action in this regard:

Folio No.	Name	No. of Equity Shares of ₹1/- each	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive No (s)
AL1007311	Karandev Vinod Sarayal & Kashyap Sarayal	1,000	272922	89435163, 89436152, 135544002, 135544501

For Avanti Feeds Ltd
 Sd/-
 C.J.M.Acharya Rtd
 JMD, CS & CFO

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 31.05.2023

AMMAODES TRADING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: D-55, First Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110042
 CIN: U74999DL2009PT192576, Email: contact@ammaodescs.com

AUDITED ANNUAL FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023
 Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (A), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI (LODR) Regulations) (Rs. in '000 except per share data & ratios)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year Ended		Previous year ended
		March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	21,027	13,725	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	19,187	9,869	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19,157	9,605	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14,753	7,334	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(20,975)	1,04,113	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	91,254	91,254	
7.	Other Equity	2,96,328	2,96,328	
8.	Net Worth	1,70,165	1,55,412	
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,00,000	1,00,000	
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.591	0.641	
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1.	Basic	2.41	0.41	
2.	Diluted	1.88	0.32	
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results for the financial year ended on 31.03.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Audited Annual Financial Results for the financial year ended on 31.03.2023 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) to which the listed entity is / are listed and on the website of the Company (www.ammaodescs.com).
 2. The above financial results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 30.05.2023.
 3. The Company is primarily engaged in the trading and consultancy business. All the activities of the Company involve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
 4. The Auditor's name has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
 5. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period year classification / disclosure.
 6. Formulas for computation of ratios are as follows:
 (a) Debt/Equity Ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Redeemable Preference Shares.
 (b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year.
 (c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Tax/Interest Expenses.
 (d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.
 For Ammaodes Trading and Consultants Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Madhur Oberoi
 Director
 DIN: 02727597

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 30.05.2023

BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 Regd. off: 112 Raja Ram Mohan Roy Sarani, Kolkata - 700029
 Tel: 033-2219 0988, Fax: 033-2214 8401
 Website: www.bcpl.com, Email: Investors@bcpl.com
 CIN: L1190WB1998PLC078901

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31ST 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.23	31.03.22	31.03.22	31.03.23	31.03.22	31.03.22
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	3448.47	3487.33	12278.79	10540.60	3487.33	12278.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	310.53	478.66	1109.03	1055.57	385.11	478.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	310.53	478.66	1109.03	1055.57	385.11	478.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	234.99	325.61	807.88	741.20	290.04	325.15
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	241.04	332.15	851.05	777.77	296.09	331.69
6.	Equity Share Capital	1672.38	1672.38	1672.38	1672.38	1672.38	1672.38
7.	Other Equity	-	-	8773.26	6037.91	-	8770.10
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) -						
a. Basic	1.41	1.95	4.83	4.43	1.73	1.94	4.80
b. Diluted	1.41	1.95	4.83	4.43	1.73	1.94	4.80

Covering Segment as defined under Ind AS 108

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.23	31.03.22	31.03.22	31.03.23	31.03.22	31.03.22
A. Segment Revenue							
a. Railway Overhead Electrification	3523.13	2984.22	10461.19	7477.86	3618.17	2993.98	
b. Merchant Exports	4.79	541.25	2088.89	3281.28	4.81	541.25	
c. Mobile Oil	-	-	-	-	-	-	
d. CSR Functions	-	-	-	-	-	-	
e. Gross Revenue	3527.92	3525.47	12550.08	10759.14	3622.98	3535.23	
B. Segment Results							
a. Railway Overhead Electrification	385.72	565.82	1220.46	1108.26	480.85	565.58	
b. Merchant Exports	(0.47)	(44.31)	(56.59)	(55.78)	(0.47)	(44.31)	
c. Mobile Oil	-	-	-	(2.51)	(0.22)	(4.63)	
d. CSR Functions	-	-	-	(0.29)	-	-	
e. Profit before Tax	310.53	478.66	1109.03	1055.57	385.11	478.20	
C. Segment Assets							
a. Railway Overhead Electrification	10609.26	10091.24	10809.26	10091.24	9915.66	9915.66	
b. Merchant Exports	194.08	152.16	184.08	152.16	194.08	152.16	
c. Mobile Oil	-	-	-	-	1422.97	322.15	
d. CSR Functions	-	-	-	-	28.74	-	
e. Total Assets	10793.33	10153.40	10793.33	10153.40	11515.44	11515.44	
C. Segment Liabilities							
a. Railway Overhead Electrification	2247.82	2415.94	2247.82	2415.94	2247.82	2415.94	
b. Merchant Exports	99.90	27.19	99.90	27.19	99.90	27.19	
c. Mobile Oil	-	-	-	-	68.36	73.05	
d. CSR Functions	-	-	-	-	29.02	-	
e. Total Liabilities	2347.71	2443.13	2347.71	2443.13	2445.09	2516.18	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited standalone and consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Audited Financial Results is available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.bcpl.com.
 2. The above financial results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 30.05.2023.
 3. The Company is a Non Banking Financial Company and has activities other than those of a Loan and Investment company. Accordingly there are no separate reporting segments as in Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment".
 4. The Auditor's name has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
 5. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period year classification / disclosure.
 6. Formulas for computation of ratios are as follows:
 (a) Debt/Equity Ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Redeemable Preference Shares.
 (b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year.
 (c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Tax/Interest Expenses.
 (d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.
 For Ammaodes Trading and Consultants Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Madhur Oberoi
 Director
 DIN: 02727597

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 30.05.2023

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224827/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufminvestor@rediffmail.com; ufminvestor@rediffmail.com; ufminvestor@rediffmail.com
 Website: ufminvestor@rediffmail.com
 CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st Mar, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Total Income from Operations	3,741.15	12,633.23	2,306.23	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	0.00	132.72	(72.33)	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	0.00	132.72	(72.33)	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(0.89)	137.15	(48.46)	111.41
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(0.15)	137.89	(48.46)	111.41
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,486.53	1,486.53	1,361.36	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50
Net Worth	2,079.79	2,079.79	1,954.62	1,954.62
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	1,123.54	1,123.54	656.55	656.55
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.15	0.15	0.05	0.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) -				
a. Basic and Diluted (₹)	(0.02)	2.31	(0.82)	1.96
Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.61	6.41	(23.33)	5.47
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.23	3.12	(3.22)	4.21

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and also on the Company's website www.ufminvestor@rediffmail.com.
 3. The Company is primarily engaged in the trading and consultancy business. All the activities of the Company involve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
 4. The Auditor's name has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
 5. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period year classification / disclosure.
 6. Formulas for computation of ratios are as follows:
 (a) Debt/Equity Ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Redeemable Preference Shares.
 (b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year.
 (c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Tax/Interest Expenses.
 (d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.
 For Ammaodes Trading and Consultants Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Madhur Oberoi
 Director
 DIN: 02727597

Place: Silchar
 Date: 30.05.2023

efrac EDWARD FOOD RESEARCH & ANALYSIS CENTRE LIMITED
 Registered Office: Synthesis Business Park, CBO-1, Unit 2/CB, 2nd Floor, Action Area II, Rajarhat, New Town, Kolkata-700157, West Bengal
 Phone: (033)-66339399, email: cefrac@efrac.org, website: www.efrac.org
 CIN: U24100WB1921PLC004311 (Rs. in thousands)

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	March 31, 2023 (Audited)		December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)		March 31, 2022 (Audited)		March 31, 2021 (Audited)	
		2023	2022	2022	2021	2022	2021	2021	2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	84,681.70	66,387.16	63,737.09	3,004,037.79	2,516,818.85			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,413.63	(3,929.85)	(11,171.49)	9,033.86	(39,485.00)			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,500.70	(3,929.85)	(10,968.00)	9,157.33	(39,577.21)			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,365.54	(3,929.85)	(10,968.00)	9,022.27	(39,577.21)			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	87.07	-	149.49	123.47	(132.13)			
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,27,963.10	3,27,963.10	3,27,963.10	3,27,963.10	3,27,963.10			
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(47,507.99)	(430,363.90)	(47,507.99)	(4,24,000.26)	(4,24,000.26)			
8.	Securities Premium Account	69,390.07	69,390.07	69,390.07	69,390.07	69,390.07			
9.	Net Worth	(1,47,104.89)	(1,58,540.68)	(1,56,127.16)	(1,47,104.89)	(1,56,127.16)			
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	0.73	0.73	0.73	0.73	0.73			
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-			
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-			
13.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 100/- each) (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items and not annualised):								
1.	Basic (₹)	4.66	(1.20)	(3.39)	2.71	(12.03)			
2.	Diluted (₹)	4.66	(1.20)	(3.39)	2.71	(12.03)			
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-			
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-			
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.87	1.26	0.93	1.47	0.97			
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.71	0.83	0.49	1.10	0.36			

NOTES:
 1. The above results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the aforesaid financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.efrac.org).
 3. For other items referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
 On behalf of the Board of Directors
Edward Food Research & Analysis Centre Limited
 CIN: U24100WB1921PLC004311
 Sd/-
Dr. Baldev Singh Bajaj
 CEO & Whole-time Director
 DIN: 07210380

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 30th May, 2023

ENTRI INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: D-85, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110042
 CIN: U44400DL2009PT17885, Email: contact@entri.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023
 Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (A), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI (LODR) Regulations)

Part A (Standalone Financial Results) (Rs. in '000 except per share data & ratios)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended		Previous year ended
		March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	69,181	47,562	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	4,719	36,927	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,719	36,927	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,813	25,521	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(27,793)	1,36,060	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	16,531	15,531	
7.	Other Equity	9,31,081	9,36,873	
8.	Net Worth	7,48,121	7,50,173	
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,39,021	4,48,830	
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00	
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.571	0.591	
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1.	Basic	2.46	16.43	
2.	Diluted	1.55	10.47	
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.46	0.11	
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.22</		